Blutspenden in 42369 bis zum 04.11.2024

Mo
Mo
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo
Do
Mo
Mo
Fr

03.06.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.07.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

26.07.2024
15:30-19:00 Uhr

02.08.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.08.2024
13:00-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.09.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.10.2024
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Remscheid 42853 - Innenstadt
DRK-Kreisverband
Alleestr. 122-124

Remscheid 42853 - Innenstadt
DRK-Kreisverband
Alleestr. 122-124

Wuppertal 42369 - Ronsdorf
Ev.Gemeindehaus
Bandwirker Str. 15

Remscheid 42855 - Hasten
Evangl.Gemeindehaus
Bichelstr. 47 a

Wuppertal 42369 - Ronsdorf
Ev.Gemeindehaus
Bandwirker Str. 15

Remscheid 42855 - Sid
Sporthalle Neuenkamp
Neuenkamper Str. 55

Remscheid 42899 - Luttringhausen
Ev. Kirchengemeinde
Ludwig-Steil-Platz 1c

Remscheid 42853 - Innenstadt
DRK-Kreisverband
Alleestr. 122-124

Remscheid 42853 - Innenstadt
DRK-Kreisverband
Alleestr. 122-124

Remscheid 42855 - Hasten
Evangl.Gemeindehaus
Bichelstr. 47 a



Fr
Mo

25.10.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

04.11.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Wuppertal 42369 - Ronsdorf
Ev.Gemeindehaus
Bandwirker Str. 15

Remscheid 42853 - Innenstadt
DRK-Kreisverband
Alleestr. 122-124



